
Thursday,October 2IM, 650 ke. 462 mi:
0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
0 Saying It With Music
30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. 0 Devotions: Very Rev. Dean
Caulton
0.20 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Munich Opera
House
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: Leather
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Theme and Variations (Suite
No. 3 in G) Tcohaikovski3.30 A Musical Commentary3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music4.30 Childeen’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time

7.15 Winter Course Talk:
"Physical Education from theDoctor’s Viewpoint," by Sel-wyn Morris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Carlisle St. Stephen’s BandThe Exile Weaver
Toreador Bizet7.37 Massed Brass Bands
A Wayside Sanctuary

Mackenzie
Minstrel te igArr. Rimmer

7.43 Black Dyke Mills*BandGlow Worm Idyll Lincke
Jenny Wren Davis7.49 Band of 5th Infantry Bri-face 2nd N.Z.E.F.Maori Battalion
Hiaere Ra
Gallant Hearts Casey7.55 Black Dyke Mills BandThe Acrobat
The Jester Greenwood8.1 "Bleak House"
(BBC Programme)ie "Goodnight, Ladies"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News9.30 "Dad and Dave’

9.43 Carroll Gibbons and the
Orpheansif | Had a Dozen Hearts

WebsterHere Comes Heaven AgainAlbert9.49 Albert Sandler TrioTwo Guitars arr. SandlerNaila Waltz Delibes
7.55 Dinah Shore (vocal)I Can’t Tell Why I Love You

Edwards
Do It Again Gershwin10.0 Harry James and His Or-
10.15 bance Band of the RoyalAir Force
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN? > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.

5..0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
6. 0 Kostelenetz and Lily Pons
6.30 Make Mine Music7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Chamber Music
Haydn String Quartets (22nd ofseries): Berlin State Opera
Quartet
Quartet in D, Op. 64 No. 58.12 Eileen Joyce
Sonata No. 17 in D MajorK.576 Mozart

8.30 Calvet Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 125, No
1 Schubert

9. 0 Recital Hour, featuring
@ Jascha Heifetz
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral Con-cert
10.30 Close down

ZAM 1250 kc. 240 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Orchestra Music5..0 Variety
6.30 Dinner’ Music with the
Salon Group
(Studio Presentation)

7. 0 Light Variety8..0 Concert
0 On the Sweeter Side9.30 Away in Hawaii10. 0 Close down

6.
9.
9.
1

2 Y $70 ke. 526m.
an ;While Parliament is broad-
cast from 2YA, this station’s pub-
lished programmes will be pre-sented froin 2¥C
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.16 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Morning Star: Marie Brem-ner (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25. Major .F. H. Lempen’s
Weekly Talk
40.28-10.30 Time Signals

410.40 For My Lady: Schubert
and His Music
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Mid-day Farm Talk:"Supplementary Crops," by G.
S. Robinson, Lecturer in Field
Husbandry, Massey College
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR: Composersof the Early Ciassical Period
Concert Dans Le Gout Theatral

Couperin
Concertino in F Minor

Pergolesi
2.30 Organ Concerto in G- Minor

Handel
Ballet Music from Gluck’s
Operas Gluck-Motti3.0 On with the Show

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Waltz Time, with VocalInterludes
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Puss InBoots," "Referring to Cats"
6. 0 Vinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Quiet Half Hour, musie from
the Masters
8. 0 NANCY LAURENSON (1mez-
z0-contreito)
Dedication
Good Night
The Sea Hath Pearls Franz
The Forsaken Maiden
The Modest Heart Wolf
My Beloved is Mine Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8.12 Ossip Gabrilowitsch and
The Fionzalely Quartet
Quintet in E Flat for pianoand Strings, Op. 44

Schumann
2.30 ALISON CORDERY(soprano)
A Thought Like Music
The Maiden Speaks
The Sandmen

| Good Night Brahms
|

(A Studio Presentation)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 2YA Concert Orchestra,conducted by Leon De MaunyMarche Miuitaire Francaise(Algerian Suite)
Tone Poem: Phaeton

Saint-Saens
Ballet Music: "Sylvia"

Delibes
10. 0 The masters in LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON ‘NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

QV WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

6.30 p.m. Dance Music
7. 0 Singing for You
(BBC Production)

7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this Station will
present 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the event ofParliament not being broaacast10.30 Close down

(2YD WEENETor |
7. Op.m, Contact: Smooth

Ray
im

takes the Air
7.20 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Favourite Dance’ Bands:
The Story of the Man with theBaton
8.5 Moods
8.45 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights9.30 "Laura"
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

NAB arae
7. Op.m. Concert session
7.15 "Vanity Fair’7.28 Concert Programme8. 0 Classical Hour
9. 1 Station Announcements9. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

2N7 Th] NAPIER750 kc. 395 m,
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
| Breakfast Session
9. 0 Health in the Home: Re-
Sponsipiulty of the Mother
3. 5 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Variety
9.50 Morning Star: WebsterBooth (tenor)
10. 0 "Solitary Women: MarySlessor and Mary Kingsley," byRuth France
10.15 Music While You Work10.45 "Disraeli"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast ta Schools2.0 Music While You Work2.30 Variety
3.30 The Dante Sonata Liszt
4. 0 Tenor Time
4.15 The Langworth Concert
Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntDawn
5. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBQ Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Monthly Book Review: Miss
J. Blyth
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME
Screen Snapshots
"Victoria, Queen of Eng-‘oO

land’"’
8.30 Hastings Townswomen’sGuild Choir conducted by Miss
B. MeHutchon
song of the Pedlar Williams
The Snow* Elgar
Five Eyes Armstrong Cibbs
Deep River arr. BurleighPersian Song of Spring

McBurney
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 The Welbeck Light String
Quartet
Barbara Allen arr. HartleyDrink To Me Only With Thine
Eyes arr. SharpeClifford Curzon and BenjaminBritten (two pianos)Introduction and Rondo Alla
Burlesca, Op. 23, No. 1Britten

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

meet News for FarmersThe Orchestra, and the
nates Behind the Music
An American in Paris

Gershwin
10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close downFANE
7. 0 p.m. The Bohemians LightOrchestra,
Melody of the Waltz Gung!

7. 8 Dennis Noble (baritone)
The Spanish Lady
The Church Bells of England

7.13 Coventry New Hippodrome
Orchestra
7.16 Dickens Characters: ‘Mr
Lillyvick and the Kenwigses"
(BBC Programme)

7.44 Nathaniel Shilkret and Vic-tor Salton Group
The Fortune Teller

7.48 Carroll Gibbons (piano)
and String Quartet
Body and soul
I'm Getting Sentimental Over
You

7.54 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
The Budapest TrioTrio for Violin, ’Cello and
Piano in F Minor Dvorak

8.382 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)
Der Engel Wagner
8.36 Isolde Menges (violin)
and Harold Samuel (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor

Brahms
9 3 Edith lLorand’s Viennése
Orchestra
9. 7 "The Adventures of Mr
and Mrs. North: Pam Opens the
Wardrobe"
3.30 Swing Session: Freddy
Gardner’s, Orchestra, Gene
krupa’s Orchestra, Billy Penrose
Quartet, and Duke Ellington’s
Orchestra
10. O Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Band Music
7.15 "Pride and Prejudice’"’
7.42 The Dear Old Home Songs(banjo solo)
7.54 Phil Regan (vocal)
8. 0 eLlose down

S)Y = 720 kc. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
east :
8. 0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Cetting Prices
Malcolm MacEachern (bass)
9.45 £Lignt Orchestral Music
10.10 For My Lady: "Mr. Thun-der"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Popular Instrumentalists:

— Benny Goodmen
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Leather"’
2.45 Piano and Orchestra, fea-turing Eddie Heywood
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto. in A, KV.219, forviolin and orchestra Mozart4.0 Latest Releases

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinah Shore and the Jumpin’Jacks
7.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.57 The Salon Concert PlayersTarantella
8. 0 "Like a Thief in the Night,"by C. Gordon Glover
His intentions were _ strictlyhonourable to everybody but herflance .
(NZBS Production)

8.18 The Sammy Herman Instru-mental Trio
China Conga Hartmann
Afrangesa March Costa
Sleigh Bell Serenade Mathews

8.25 Fanfare, featuring ‘BrianMarston s Orchestra in Favourite
Dance Tunes :

(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 Songs from the Films
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Jimmy Wilbur and — hisSwingtette
9.45 Peter Yorke and his Orch-
estra
10. 0 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL wrens
4.30 p.m. Merry and Bright
6. 0 Lalin .Favourites
6.30 lHiarry Fryer and his Orche-
estra
(A BB Feature)

z..a Recital for Two, featuring
the baritone Robert Payne, and
Saxophone solos by Clive
Amadio
7.30 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
7.43 The Thesaurus -Treasure
House
8. 0 Concert Programme
The Liverpoo! Phiiharmonie Or-
chestra
Carnaval (Roma) Suite Bizet
8.8 Joan Hammond (soprano)
None But the Lonety Heart

Tchaikovski

pt Gregor Piatigorskycellist)
Romance Debussy14 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
Serenade Strauss
8.17 Malcuzynski (pianist)
Waltz in C Sharp Minor

Chopin
8.21 The Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra
Dery) Rogenkavalier Waltzes

Strauss
8.31 Golden Voiced Tendérs
8.44 The Halle OrchestraBallet. Suite: Comus

Purcell, arr. Lambert
3. 0 "Bright Horizon’
9.30 "Paul Clifford"
9.43 You’ll Remember These
10. 0 Listen and Relax
10.30 Close downBara
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Fun and Frolics: Music
and Comedy
9.32 Songtime with the Ink-spots
10. O WDevotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Guila Bus-
tabo (violinist)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 ‘Girl of the Ballet"
12.,0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 concert Hall of the Air,
introducing a concert orcnestra
assisted by guest artists
2.30 Two at a Time: LightYocal Duets
2.45 Memory Lane
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Preludes by Rachmaninoff
No. 22 in B, Op. 32, No. 14
at 23 in : Sharp Op.
No. 12

No.er in D Flat, Op. 32, No.
eam Juan Strauss
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Variety °
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Music
6. 0 _ Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Bs Consumer Time
7.16 "The Silver Horde"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 "The Famous Match"8. 0 Serapbook Corner: Oddfacts from the world’s newswith reports of famous artists8.16 Radio Stage: "Storm inKettle Creek"

(NZBS Play)
8.43 Serenade to _ the _ Stars,light music by the Sidney Torch’Trio with assisting vocalists

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.0,
1YA, 2YA, 3YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

4YA,


